THE DATASHEET OF
ISPLSI 2128A-80LQ160
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ispLSI® 2128/A
In-System Programmable High Density PLD
2128_10 1
USE is
pLSI 2

ESIG
NS
ispLSI 2128/A Ordering Information (Cont.)
Lead-Free Packaging
Revision History
LAICREMMOC
YLIMAF )zHM(xamF )sn(dpT REBMUNGNIREDRO EGAKCAP
ISLpsi
001 01 Lead-Free 160-Pin PQFP
Lead-Free 176-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 176-Pin TQFP
Lead-Free 160-Pin PQFP
001 01
18 51
18 51
ispLSI 2128A-100LQN160
ispLSI 2128A-100LTN176
ispLSI 2128A-80LQN160
ispLSI 2128A-80LTN176
LAIRTSUDNI
YLIMAF )zHM(xamF )sn(dpT REBMUNGNIREDRO EGAKCAP
ISLpsi 18 51 ispLSI 2128A-80LTN176I Lead-Free 160-Pin TQFP
Date Version
10
09
August 2006
—
Change Summary
Updated for lead-free package options.
Previous Lattice release.
Select devices have been discontinued.
See O
rdering Inform
ation section for product status.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ISPLSI 2128A-80LQ160 on WIN SOURCE
Lattice Semiconductor Corporation Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management